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Fitting

Float

max. temp

Contact rating*

max voltage

max current

*= resistiv load

NYLON 6

NYLON 6

110°C

50VA

50V AC/DC

0,5A

Ø
15

2535

switchpoint for water
3 mm

PVC leads
300 mm

NPT1/2

24

90.5

5

8

143

NO or NC, turn switch for 

reverse action


